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Final

Recent
meetings

*Penalties 3-4

Third-place play-off, February 4
Stade de Port-Gentil, Port-Gentil

COMPETITION HISTORY

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

2013
2010

1-1
0-1

M1
M2
M3

Q-final
S-final

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

ROAD TO
PLAY-OFF

Ghana
Ghana

1-1 Cameroon
1-1 Gabon
2-0 Guinea-Bis.
2-0 Tunisia
1-1* Egypt

Burkina F. v Ghana v
Uganda 1-0

Mali 1-0
Egypt 0-1

DR Congo 2-1
Cameroon 0-2

Burkina
Faso 4

Draws 2

Ghana 10

Four-time winner

Achieved
fourth-place
finish 1998


